	Объемы и источники финансирования муниципальной программы (с разбивкой по годам, тыс. рублей)
	Годы:
	Всего по источникам
	местный бюджет
	федеральный бюджет
	областной бюджет
	внебюджетные  источники

	
	
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	утверждено
	потребность
	план

	
	2015 
	423 497,1
	369 330,5
	287 073,0
	242 825,4
	3 225,0
	-
	69 836,9
	63 142,9
	63 362,2
	63 362,2

	
	2016 
	415 534,9
	393 154,0
	268 271,0
	255 911,1
	3 297,5
	-
	68 949,3
	62 225,8
	75 017,1
	75 017,1

	
	2017
	476 059,1
	458 652,7
	277 844,1
	267 597,4
	3 135,3
	-
	112 958,1
	108 933,7
	82 121,6
	82 121,6

	
	2018
	533 092,2
	517 689,5
	301 455,4
	286 052,7
	645,6
	645,6
	145 737,9
	145 737,9
	85 253,3
	85 253,3

	
	2019
	548 956,0
	535 926,4
	308 889,3
	300 567,6
	5 000,0
	5 000,0
	147 145,7
	142 437,8
	87 921,0
	87 921,0

	
	2020
	538 247,2
	351 885,7
	330 008,8
	287 612,8
	5 000,0
	-
	146 592,5
	7 627,0
	56 645,9
	56 645,9

	
	2021
	538 247,2
	351 885,7
	330 008,8
	287 612,8
	5 000,0
	-
	146 592,5
	7 627,0
	56 645,9
	56 645,9

	
	2022
	538 247,2
	262 603,3
	330 008,8
	262 603,3
	5 000,0
	-
	146 592,5
	-
	56 645,9
	-

	
	2023
	538 247,2
	-
	330 008,8
	-
	5 000,0
	-
	146 592,5
	-
	56 645,9
	-

	
	2024
	538 247,2
	-
	330 008,8
	-
	5 000,0
	-
	146 592,5
	-
	56 645,9
	-

	
	2025
	538 247,2
	-
	330 008,8
	-
	5 000,0
	-
	146 592,5
	-
	56 645,9
	-

	
	Итого
	5 626 622,5
	3 241 127,8
	3 423 585,6
	2 190 783,1
	45 303,4
	5 645,6
	1 424 182,9
	537 732,1
	733 550,6
	506 967,0
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